
Metropolitan School District of Mount Vernon 

Student Non-Attendance Days 

 

●​ Monday, September 1: Labor Day 

●​ Wednesday, September 17 (Early Dismissal): Staff Development Day 

●​ Thursday, October 9 - Friday, October 10: Fall Break 

●​ Monday, October 13: Fall Break 

●​ Wednesday, November 5 (Early Dismissal): Staff Development Day 

●​ Wednesday, November 26 - Friday, November 28: Thanksgiving Break 

●​ Monday, December 22 - Friday, December 26: Christmas Break 

●​ Monday, December 29 - Friday, January 2: Christmas Break 

●​ Monday, January 5: Christmas Break 

●​ Monday, January 19: Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

●​ Wednesday, January 28 (Early Dismissal): Staff Development Day 

●​ Monday, February 16: President’s Day 

●​ Monday, March 23 - Friday, March 27: Spring Break 

●​ Friday, April 3: Good Friday 

●​ Monday, April 6: Easter Monday 

●​ Friday, May 22: Summer Break 

 
 


